Fee Structure

Two years Diploma in Elementary Education Course. :-For
Fee: - Other Caste 11500.00 INR Per Year and SC/ST:-7000.00 per year Admission form

:- 100.00 INR per form

S Head

1 Building Maintenance
2  Electricity/Water

3 Mess maintenance
4 Hostel facilities

5 Sports

6 Library

7 Educational Tour
8 ICard & Lib Card
9 Caution Money

10 Laboratory

11 Computer

12 Internal Evaluation

Total

Note :- Hostel and mess

Other Caste Sc/ST/disability
5000 2800
300 200
300 200
300 200
300 200
300 200
400 200
200 200
3000 2000
400 200
600 300
400 300
11500.00 7000.00

charge are not included in above fee structure.



